Farinar #405

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgroRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, spanisch
braun

braun

170 cm

36

39/40

90-65-99 cm

Mannheim (Baden-Wirttemberg)
1997

Hotelbetriebswirtin

Cluster Managerin

900 Follower

WIMA|NVODELS

+49 (0) 173 7845031 | inffo@wima-models.de | www.wima-models.de




