



## Farinar #405

Sprachen:	deutsch, englisch, spanisch
Haarfarbe:	braun
Augenfarbe:	braun
Körpergröße:	170 cm
Konfektionsgröße:	36
Schuhgröße:	39/40
Maße:	90-65-99 cm
Wohnort:	Mannheim (Baden-Württemberg)
Geburtsjahr:	1997
Studium/Ausbildung:	Hotelbetriebswirtin
Aktueller Job:	Cluster Managerin
Instagram:	900 Follower

WIMA | MODELS

+49 (0) 173 7845031 | [info@wima-models.de](mailto:info@wima-models.de) | [www.wima-models.de](http://www.wima-models.de)